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Overview and Price

Offer 9061436
Status in Inventory
Type of Car new car
Exterior color tiefschwarz metallic
Interior color black
Type of interior Partial leather

Mileage (Kilometers) 25 km
First registration -
Type of drive Rear wheel drive

Transmission dual clutch

Net/Export Price on request
Sales Tax (19%) Yes
Details

Contact

Robin Kling

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 41
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
kr@auto-salon-singen.de

Porsche
991 Carrera T

Technical Data

Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel

Emission class
Environmental badge
Efficiency Class
Consumption city
Consumption highway
Consumption combined
CO2 emission

+

6

2981cm?

370 hp

272 kW

293 km/h

45s

450 Nm

1500 kg

Benzin
Super-plus
EURO6

green

G

13.50 liter /100 km
7.10 liter /100 km
9.50 liter /100 km
215 Gramm / km

The new 991 Carrera T New car! Features : 603 Porsche Dynamics Light System (PDLS) 636 parking assistant front and rear 658 Power Steering Plus QR5 Sport Chrono
Package P13 automatically dimming mirrors 489 multifunction and steering wheel heating PO5 Sports seats Plus (4-way electric) 342 seat heating front 810 floor mats 581
luggage net passenger footwell 9VL Bose Surround Sound I8L Porsche Communication Management XRD 20inch Carrera Sport Wheel
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